
           
          

460 Milltown Road 
  Bridgewater, NJ 08807   

 
        908-450-0384 

1-877-NJ CHEER 
www.theevolutiongym.com 

 

 

Hillsborough HS Tumble Schedule Fall/Winter 2025 
 

 

 

TUMBLING FEES: $510.00 for 17 – 60-minute 

tumbling sessions starting August 13 ending 

December 17.  

                                      

 

Payment Due: August 1           $127.50                               

Payment Due: September 1      $127.50 

Payment Due: October 1          $127.50 

Payment Due: November 1       $127.50 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     Click here to register  

 
REGISTRATION/INSURANCE FEE 

 

      The $68.50 annual fee must be paid by new students and students who have reached their anniversary date. 

• This will start on September 1, 2025 

 

 

                                                         ETC CLASS MAKE-UP POLICY 
 

• Call 908-450-0384 or 1-877- NJ CHEER to schedule a makeup class. You must call 24 hours before the 

start of the class to be eligible for makeup.  

• Please note: All make-ups must be completed within this session (this session ends December 17, 2025).  
 

          
 

Day/Date: Time: 

Wednesday, August 13           6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 20           No Class 

Wednesday, August 27           6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 3           6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 10           6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 17    6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 24        6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 1        6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 8   6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 15      6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 22     6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 29      6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 5      6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 12   6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 19  6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 26   6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, December 3 6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, December 10   6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Wednesday, December 17  6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

https://app.jackrabbitclass.com/regv2.asp?id=503517&hc=&initEmpty=&hdrColor=&WL=0&preLoadClassID=19773540&loc=ETC

